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Phone/Fax System 
University Phone Numbers 

Burbank Campus 
818.767-0888 Switchboard 
818.252-51xx 100 Extensions 
818.252-52xx 200 Extensions 
818.394-33xx 300 Extensions 

San Diego Campus 
619.235-2900 Office 

Fax Numbers 
818.394-3366 Admissions Office 
818.394-3390 Architecture School 
818.504-2441 Bon Appétit 
818.767-7567 HR 
818.767-4657 Business Office 
818.394-3311 Business School 
818.394-3350 Central Services 
818.767-4816 Financial Aid 
818.394-3377 Health Office 
818.394-3310 Information Tech. 
818.394-3306 COT 
818.394-3368 Maintenance 
818.394-3305 MCD 
818.394-3365 OSD 
818.767-3470 President’s Office 
619.235-2901 San Diego Campus 

  

Pay Phone 
818.767-9908 Architecture A104 

 
 
 
 
 

  

  

 
 
 
 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A  
278 Abgaryan, Lusine 
209 Adjikian, Ovsanna 
293 Alegre, Redentor 
170 Afshar, Tahmoures 
728 Albrecht, Rebekah 
129 Alfaro, Evelyn 
148 Allevato, Eugene 
174 Aranda, Renato 
333 Aromin, Elsie 
414 Asuncion, Janet 
107 Avalos, Natalie 

0 Avetisian, Marina 
  

B 
 

274 Balam, Karina 
133 Barcena, Oscar 
302 Bendoni, Wendy 
413 Bertheaud, Stan 
360 Bills, Emily 
280 Blok, Tamara 
224 Boniadi, Ani 
382 Branda, Ewan 
269 Bridgewater, Matthew 
410 Burlem, Sandra 
424 Burtanog, Ryan 

  

C  
314 Camillo, Angelo 
174 Cano, Jay 
119 Carmichael, Christine 
108 Carroll, Marta 
157 Centuori, Jeanine 
116 Chan, Kimberly 
140 Chekuri, Nageswar 
128 Cheng-Levine, Jia-Yi 
308 Cho, David 
176 Christ, Kris 
364 Christensen, 

Jaqueline 
104 Chu, Annie – In. Arch. 
304 Chu, Annie - COT 
191 Collins, David 
198 Converse, Amy 
265 Coon, James 
342 Cooper, Elizabeth 
422 Copper, Cathryn 
315 Corbitt, Matthew 
309 Corletto, Oscar 
202 Cowing, Jared 
146 Cremer, Douglas 

  

D  

122 Devereaux, Rebecca 
138 Dhiman, Satinder 
192 Diamos, Angela 
223 Diffner, Bronwen 
297 Diaz, Mauro 
111 Dotson, Greg 

  

E  
105 Eckenrode, Nicki 
357 Eliopulos, Blanca 
316 Ellis, Reuben 
323 Ericson, Mark 
294 Ezzati, Ken 

  

F  
142 Faber, Michael 
217 Fabiosa, Lita 
241 Fasman, Leo 
303 Flood, Heather 
193 Fontenot, Anthony 
207 Franco, Jeff 
344 Fuhs, Kristen 

  

G  
117 Gabrielyan, Nare 
285 Garcia, Walter 
147 Garrett, Nathan 
218 Gatten, Raida 
135 Gillis, Matthew 
239 Gilbert, Jesse 
205 Glover, Kathleen 
213 Greeny, Erik 
289 Griffin, Damon 

  

H  
195 Havens, Barret 
126 Heitzman, Ric 
356 Helms, Wynn 
283 Herbst, Brian 
412 Herbst, Catherine 
123 Hernandez, Mary 
252 Hobbs, Shannon 
359 Holt, Svetlana 
251 Huidor, Ofelia 
160 Hung, Helen 
355 Huynh, Christine 

  

I  

317 Ishida, Yasushi 
  
  

J  
277 Jackson, Verletta 
101 Javor, Seta 
245 Johnson, Crystal 
227 Jones, Oscar 

  

K  
351 Kastning, Wayne 
340 Keating, Nicole 
249 Keller, Craig 
341 Keller, Jason 
325 Korner, Christoph 
113 King, Kristin 
121 Kraus, Galina 

  

L  
229 La China, David 
161 Larkin, George 
242 Laskar, Saju 
112 Legg, Olga 
127 Leiker, Anna 
250 Lewis, John 
237 Lewis, Stevon 
149 Littell-Herrick, Dori 
396 Liu, Sunny 
247 Lopez, Rene 
238 Louizadeh, Shadi 
279 Luna, Nancy 
235 Ly, James 
238 Lyubarev, Mikhail 

  

M  
222 Mardirossian, Karina 
391 Marques, Joan 
187 Martinez, Marc 
128 Matzen, Rich 
240 McAdoo, Melanie 
264 McCall, Lori 
370 McClain, William 
125 McConnell, Will 
244 McCoy, Milika 
411 McFetridge, Susan 
290 McKay, Behnoush 
124 McKinney, Belinda 
215 Medina, Arturo 
175 Morbitt, Toni 
216 Murphy, Greer 
233 Muse, Brandon 

  
  
  
  



N  
169 Nasol, Victor  
180 Neveu, Marc 
352 Nickell, Patrick 
162 Nishida, Keith 
301 Nishiyama, Yasuo 
228 Nittoli, Kelly 
319 Novak, William 

  

O  
317 Ogosta, Edward 
184 Olsen, Eric 
124 Ortiz, Ismael 

  

P  
141 Pack, Phil 
120 Parks, Linda 
419 Parral, Jose 
417 Peralta, Rene 
203 Peterson, Nedra 
417 Perez, Hector 
155 Peterson, Heather 
206 Peterson, Jennifer 
259 Pike, Marti 
174 Pilande, Deony 
324 Post, Doug 

  

Q  
182 Quigley, Patricia 

  

R  
177 Rainey, Christie 
288 Ramirez, Danielle 
322 Rebillot, Jason 
345 Resnick, Michelle 
337 Reyes, Nina 
398 Robertson, James 
136 Roman, Cate 
381 Ross, Kelli 
339 Roussel, Catherine 

  

S  
276 Saakyan, Marina 
152 Saba, Alexandra 
194 Sabolic, Paul 
318 Sanchez, Adriana 
415 Sanchez, Marcel 
139 Sandberg, Elisabeth 
330 Schindler, Mary 
307 Schockman, H. Eric 
171 Shamburger, Doriane 

272 Shibata, Georganne 
257 Sidney, Michelle 
156 Singley, Paulette 
204 Smulevich, Gerard 
271 Sorensen, Destiny 
144 Stauffer, Randall 
281 Stein, Joshua 
186 Stovall, Tony 
151 Swan, Joye 

  

T  
150 Taalman, Linda 
231 Tabuchi, Joy 
225 Taylor, Sabrina 
183 Terr, Vivian 
346 Thornton, Robert 
154 Tippens, Marty 
362 Tracy, Sarah 
145 Trebow, Elizabeth 

  

U  
153 Ucok Hughes, Mine 

  

V  
284 van Niekerk, Andre 
353 Ventzislavov, Rossen 
158 Vessella, Sue 

  

W  
185 Wahlroos-Ritter, 

Ingalill 
292 Wang, Eric 
378 Waters, Kathrina 
385 Wissmath, Linda 
220 Williams, Cleo 
253 Williams, Risa 
159 Wood, Adam 
397 Woodward, Amanda 

  

X  
  

Y  
347 Yu, Xiaolin 

  

Z  
392 Zaharkiv, Peter 
361 Zakarian, Marina 
110 Zakarian, Naira 
219 Zwemer, Diane 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 

  

Campus Locations 
328 Ahmanson Main Space 
285 Bookstore 

 Cabrini Elevator 
818.768-8268 

405 Copy Rm Design Ctr 
385 Equipment Cage 
234 Fitness Center 
238 Health Office 
200 Library 
212 Nan Rae Gallery 
256 Pool 
208 Security, Entrance Kiosk 
282 Woody’s Café  
388 Writing Center 

Conference Rooms 
371 Bowman 
312 Kirkendall 
115 Miller 
386 Nielsen 

Labs and Studios 
403 Computer Lab - A110 
402 Computer Lab- D201/202 
401 Computer Lab - M204 
315 Digital Fabrication Lab 

 Drawing Studio - D2 
400 Lab Hours 
404 Physics Lab - A107 
309 The Shop 

Residence Halls 
167 North Hall Lobby 
287 South Hall Lobby 

 
 



SCHOOL OF Architecture 
121 Administrative Offices 
361 Zakarian, Marina –Admin. Assistant 
121 Kraus, Galina –Administrative Coordinator 
337 Reyes, Nina 
339 Roussel, Catherine – Outreach Coord. 
185 Wahlroos-Ritter, Ingalill – Interim. Dean 
313 Work Study  

Architecture 
382 Branda, Ewan – Undergrad. Asst. Chair 
157 Centuori, Jeanine 
315 Corbitt, Matthew  – DFL Manager 
309 Corletto, Oscar  – Shop Manager 
323 Ericson, Mark 
303 Flood, Heather 
193 Fontenot, Anthony 
317 Ishida, Yasushi 
180 Neveu, Marc – Dept Chair 
317 Ogosta, Edward 
184 Olsen, Eric 
322 Rebillot, Jason – Grad. Asst. Chair 
156 Singley, Paulette 
204 Smulevich, Gerard 
281 Stein, Joshua 
150 Taalman, Linda 

Interior Architecture 
104 Chu, Annie 
135 Gillis, Matthew 
325 Korner, Christoph – Chair  
155 Peterson, Heather  – Asst. Chair 
113 King, Kristin 

Julius Shulman Institute 
  

HOLLYWOOD STUDIO 
Address 6518 Hollywood Blvd. 

Los Angeles, CA 90028 
SAN DIEGO CAMPUS 

Office 619.235-2900 
Fax 619.235-2901  

Address 2212 Main Street 
 San Diego, CA 92113 

418 Empty 
414 Asuncion, Janet – Admissions 
413 Bertheaud, Stan 
424 Burtanog, Ryan 
422 Copper, Cathryn – Librarian 
412 Herbst, Catherine – Chair 
411 McFetridge, Susan – Asst. to Chair  
419 Parral, Jose – Asst. Dean 
417  Peralta, Rene 
417 Perez, Hector  
415 Sanchez, Marcel 
425  Security 
416 Empty 
410 Burlem, Sandra – Admin Assistant 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

SCHOOL OF Business 
231 Administrative Offices 
138 Dhiman, Satinder – Associate Dean 
147 Garrett, Nathan – Assistant Dean 
391 Marques, Joan – Assistant Dean 
264 McCall, Lori – Administrative Coordinator 
231 Tabuchi, Joy – Administrative Assistant 
284 van Niekerk, Andre – Dean 
331 Work Study 

Accounting 
297 Diaz, Mauro – Chair 
249 Keller, Craig 
396 Liu, Sunny 

Fashion Marketing 
302 Bendoni, Wendy – Chair, Fashion Market. 
162 Nishida, Keith 

Management 
170 Afshar, Tahmoures 
314 Camillo, Angelo 
308 Cho, David 
138 Dhiman, Satinder  – Chair MBA 
147 Garrett, Nathan 
359 Holt, Svetlana 
279 Luna, Nancy 
391 Marques, Joan – Chair BBA 
301 Nishiyama, Yasuo 
152 Saba, Alexandra 
194 Sabolic, Paul 
159 Wood, Adam 

Marketing 
288 Ramirez, Danielle – Chair 
186 Stovall, Tony 
153 Ucok Hughes, Mine  

Library 
333 Audio Visual 
200 Circulation 
355 Copy Room 
201 Reference 
333 Aromin, Elsie 
202 Cowing, Jared 
217 Fabiosa, Lita 
205 Glover, Kathleen 
195 Havens, Barret 
355 Huynh, Christine 
203 Peterson, Nedra – Director 
259 Pike, Marti 
397 Woodward, Amanda 
219 Zwemer, Diane 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

SCHOOL OF Media, Culture & Design 
215 Administrative Offices 
123 Hernandez, Mary – Admin. Assistant 
176 Christ, Kris – Admin. Coordinator 
215 Medina, Arturo – Admin. Assistant 
158 Vessella, Sue – Interim Dean 
383 Empty 
372 Work Study 

Animation 
192 Diamos, Angela 
126 Heitzman, Ric 
149 Littell-Herrick, Dori – Chair 

Communication 
344 Fuhs, Kristen 
340 Keating, Nicole 
112 Legg, Olga 
370 McClain, William 
206 Peterson, Jennifer – Interim Chair 

Design Foundation 
352 Nickell, Patrick 
324 Post, Doug – Coordinator 

Fashion Design 
351 Kastning, Wayne 
127 Leiker, Anna – Chair 

Filmmaking 
191 Collins, David – Chair 
161 Larkin, George 
347 Yu, Xiaolin 
385 Wissmath, Linda – Equipment Manager 
392 Zaharkiv, Peter 

Game Art & Design 
319 Novak, William – Chair 

Graphic Design 
728 Albrecht, Rebekah 
283 Herbst, Brian 
290 McKay, Behnoush 
136 Roman, Cate – Acting Chair 

Media Social Justice 
340 Keating, Nicole 

Media Technology 
239 Gilbert, Jesse – Chair 

Psychology 
364 Christensen, Jacqueline 
142 Faber, Michael  
151 Swan, Joye -- Chair 
346 Thornton, Robert 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS 

379 Administrative Offices 
342 Cooper, Elizabeth – Admin. Assistant 
146 Cremer, Douglas – Dean 
125 McConnell, Will – Assistant Dean 
120 Parks, Linda – Administrative Coordinator 
379 Work Study 

Art History 
198 Converse, Amy – Chair 

Interdisciplinary Studies 
360 Bills, Emily 
125 McConnell, Will  
341 Keller, Jason 
139 Sandberg, Elisabeth 
353 Ventzislavov, Rossen 

Mathematics 
148 Allevato, Eugene 
304 Chu, Annie 
154 Tippens, Marty - Chair 

Organizational Leadership 
145 Trebow, Elizabeth 
307 Schockman, Eric -– Chair 

Politics & History 
398 Robertson, James 
183 Terr, Vivian 

Science 
119 Carmichael, Christine – Chair 
140 Chekuri, Nageswar 
141 Pack, Phil 

TELP 
216 Murphy, Greer – Director 

Writing 
269 Bridgewater, Matthew –Assistant Chair 
316 Ellis, Reuben – Chair 
251 Huidor, Ofelia 
128 Matzen, Richard 
388 Writing Center 

Departments and Services 
Academic Affairs 

116 Chan, Kimberly 
218 Gatten, Raida – Interim Associate VP 
177 Rainey, Christie – Institutional Research 
144 Stauffer, Randall – Interim Senior VP 

Admissions - 800.784-9663 
221 Administrative Office  
230 Graduate Admissions Office 
209 Adjikian, Ovsanna 
133 Barcena, Oscar 
224 Boniadi, Ani 
223 Diffner, Bronwen 
357 Eliopulos, Blanca 

  222 Mardirossian, Karina 
318 Sanchez, Adriana 
225 Taylor, Sabrina – Director 

Bookstore - 818.252-7460 
285 Garcia, Walter – Manager 

Business Affairs 
229 La China, David – Vice President 

Business Office 
243 Administrative Office 
111 Dotson, Greg 
245 Johnson, Crystal – Sr. Accountant 

229 La China, David – Vice President 
242 Laskar, Saju 
247 Lopez, Rene – Payroll 
240 McAdoo, Melanie – Accounts Payable 
244 McCoy, Milka – Accounts Receivable 

Central Services 
160 Hung, Helen 

Computer Lab Services 
235 Ly, James 
187 Martinez, Marc 
233 Muse, Brandon 
169 Nasol, Victor 

Counseling Services 
237 Lewis, Stevon – Director 
356 Helms, Wynn 

Community Programs 
228 Nittoli, Kelly 

Facilities 
362 Tracy, Sarah 

Financial Aid 
273 Administrative Office 
274 Balam, Karina 
227 Jones, Oscar 
276 Saakyan, Marina 
220 Williams, Cleo – Director 

Health Services 
238 Lyubarev, Mikhail 

 Emergency 818.568-4929 
238 Louizadeh, Shadi 
321 Sexual Assault Victim Advocate 

Human Resources 
107 Avalos, Natalie – Vice President 
108 Carroll, Marta 
110 Zakarian, Naira 

Information Technology 
295 Help Desk 
293 Alegre, Redentor 
294 Ezzati, Ken 
241 Fasman, Leo 
292 Wang, Eric – Vice President 
378 Waters, Kathrina 

Maintenance 
171 Administrative Office 
174 Aranda, Renato – Director 
174 Cano, Jay 
174 Pilande, Deony  
171 Shamburger, Doriane – Admin. Assistant 

PPOHA-MIA Grant 
297 Diaz, Mauro – Project Manager 
113 King, Kristin – Activity Director  
330 Schindler, Mary – Admin. Assistant 

President’s Office 
101 Javor, Seta – Executive Assistant To 

President 
102 Student Worker 

Reception 
0 Avetisian, Marina 

Registrar 
270 Administrative Office 
278 Abgaryan, Lusine 
280 Blok, Tamara 
277 Jackson, Verletta 
272 Shibata, Georganne 
271 Sorensen, Destiny 
220 Williams, Cleo – Director 

  

Security 
208 Campus Entrance Kiosk 

 Cell Phone 1 – 818.355-8026 
 Cell Phone 2 – 818.355-8023 

250 Lewis, John – Security Coordinator 
Student Affairs 

232 Administrative Office 
129 Alfaro, Evelyn – Advising 
265 Coon, James – Advising 
297 Diaz, Mauro – Interim Dean of Student 
122 Devereaux, Rebecca – Dean 
207 Franco, Jeff -- Career Development 
252 Hobbs, Shannon – Residence Life 
117 Gabrielyan, Nare 
381 Ross, Kelli – Advising 
257 Sidney, Michelle – Student Life 
345 Resnick, Michelle – Disabilities 

Coordinator 
253 Williams, Risa – Healthy Living 

Coordinator 
Student Organizations 

255 Associated Student Government 
164 Campus Activities Board 
369 Resource Center 

University Marketing 
  

University Advancement 
214 Administrative Office 
105 Eckenrode, Nicki 
213 Greeny, Erik – Vice President 
289 Griffin, Damon 
182 Quigley, Patricia 
182 Fundraising and Gifts 

Woody’s Café 
124 Ortiz, Ismael -- Chef 
282 Front 
175 Morbitt, Toni – General Manager 
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